










J=1

j=6

i=1

i=12

j=1j=6

-500 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

0

100

200

300

400

500

 

 

 SAMH2INT

M
as

s 
of

 H
2 

(k
g)

Time (sec)

-500 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

0

20

40

60

80

100

 

 

 SAZZPL

R
x 

V
es

se
l L

ev
el

 (
%

)

Time (sec)



2

4

6

8

10

2

4

6

8

10
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

Fuel Temperatue (J=1)

F
ue

l T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

 (
K

)

Time
Core Height

2

4

6

8

10
2

4

6

8

10

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

Mass of UO2 (J=1)

U
O

2 
(k

g)

Time
Core Height

2

4

6

8

10
2

4

6

8

10

1200

1250

1300

1350

1400

Mass of UO2 (J=6)

U
O

2 
(k

g)

Time 
Core Height

2

4

6

8

10
2

4

6

8

10

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

Temperatue of core (J=6)

U
O

2 
(k

g)

Time
Core Height




	제4분과 : 원자력안전(D)
	분과별 논제 및 발표자

